STONEWALL

FINISH
ECS4236
ECS5036
ECS5536
ECS6036
ECS6736
ECS7536
ICS8036

STONEWALL™ Finish Basement Egress Window Well

The strength of steel with the look
of stacked stone.

Interior is coated with a durable 4
color polyester laminated film

Solid one piece construction with
easy access mounting flanges for
quick installation.

Designed to meet local building
codes for entry or exit in case of an
emergency.

HEIGHT SAFE-TVIEW™

12" 18" 24" 36" 48" 60" 72 COVER
ECS4236-12 ECS4236-18 ECS4236-24 ECS4236-36 ECS4236-48 ECS4236-60 ECS4236-72 SV4236
ECS5036-12 ECS5036-18 ECS5036-24 ECS5036-36 ECS5036-48 ECS5036-60 ECS5036-72 SV5036
ECS5536-12 ECS5536-18 ECS5536-24 ECS5536-36 ECS5536-48 ECS5536-60 ECS5536-72 SV5536
ECS6036-12 ECS6036-18 ECS6036-24 ECS6036-36 ECS6036-48 ECS6036-60 ECS6036-72 SV6036
ECS6736-12 ECS6736-18 ECS6736-24 ECS6736-36 ECS6736-48 ECS6736-60 Ics6736-721 SV6736
ECS7536-12 ECS7536-18 ECS7536-24 ECS7536-36 ECS7536-48 IcS7536-601 IcS7536-721 SV7536
1c58036-121 1c58036-181 Ic58036-241 1c58036-361 1c58036-481 1c58036-601 Ic58036-721 SV8036

EGRESS LADDERS LS-3 or CS-3 LS-4 or CS-4 LS-5 or CS-5

!Heavy 16 gauge Imperial grade

10* year warranty, free from defects in manufacturing.

St. Paul Corrugating Co, Inc.
Email: info@stpaulcorrugating.com
Web: stpaulcorrugating.com

700 39th Ave NE
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Toll free: 1-800-439-9271 CODE COuNEIE “The original areawall”




